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Nummer

58
57
87
53
85
55
51
59
54
52
56

ROMAN /Ay DO RACE |

NEE]

The K team
Stoer Huusers
De laatkomers

Ketchup
Mannenploeg

Meninas 1

Aleaiactaest|

vliegende hollander

Mayo
Kendy
No fast, just furious

Categorie

Man - Man / 4 km
Man - Man / 4 km
Man - Man / 4 km
Man - Man / 4 km
Man - Man / 4 km
Man - Man / 4 km
Man - Man / 4 km
Man - Man / 4 km
Man - Man / 4 km
Man - Man / 4 km
Man - Man / 4 km

Zwaantjes

Fotofinish and Sportstimekeeping
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Tijd
00:29:59,757
00:32:28,123
00:33:01,698
00:33:40,315
00:34:22,472
00:43:21,313
00:44:42,870
01:10:24,643
00:34:57,880
00:36:17,152



